Polígono Industrial ATUSA - Agurain S/N - 01200 Salvatierra (Alava) España
Tel.: (+34) 945 18 00 00 Fax : (+34) 945 30 01 53 e-mail: ventas@atusagroup.com
FILTRE POUR CLAPET DE RETENUE À DISQUE
STRAINER
INFORMATIONS TECHNIQUES - TECHNICAL INFORMATION
DN COD.
DIMENSIONS  -  DIMENSIONS Poids approx.
Weight aprox.
(kg)D1 (mm) D2 (mm) H (mm)
50 VF565050 156 111 80 0,6
65 VF565065 176 131 100 0,8
80 VF565080 192 148 120 1,0
100 VF565100 212 168 150 1,4
125 VF565125 242 198 175 1,7
150 VF565150 276 222 200 2,7
200 VF565200 332 278 250 4,0
250 VF565250 385 329 300 5,5
300 VF565300 445 384 350 6,0
- Fabriqué en acier zingué.
- Boulonnerie en acier inoxydable AISI 304.
- Produced in zinc plated steel.
- AISI 304 stainless steel bolts and nuts.